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1 Reitpferdeprüfung 3jährige 
 
 1. P Petra Bogena (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.) 108 Lux-Dressage Starkstrom 8.40 
 2. P Verena Heinz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 107 Lux-Dressage Star Admiral 7.50 
 3. P Kevin Riha (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 146 Rapallo C.L. 7.10 
 4. P Kevin Riha (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 34 De Coeur 5 6.90 
 
2 Reitpferdeprüfung 4jährige 
 
 1. P Günter Essig (DSG Bliesgau) 20 Capo 208.10 
 2. P Steffen Ascherl (Club Hippique Beaufort) 151 Remondos quick step 2 7.90 
 3. P Günter Essig (DSG Bliesgau) 48 Donnerglanz 5 7.80 
 3. P Stefanie Große (Club Hippique Beaufort) 178 Thai Pee  7.80 
 3. P Marion Merzhäuser (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 198 Sweet Pepper 2 7.80 
 3. P Steffen Ascherl (Club Hippique Beaufort) 268 Symphoniker 7.80 
 7. Fie Christine Skarsoe (Club Hippique Beaufort) 213 HB Dancing Daylight 7.60 
 8. Stefanie Große (Club Hippique Beaufort) 270 Vancouver 7.50 
 9. John Mc Cormack (Club Hippique Beaufort) 256 Laudatio 43 7.30 
 10.  Christine Budde () 269 Sir Eaten  7.10 
 10. Lisa Arendt (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) 271 Dubarry  7.10 
 12.  Daniela Noesen-Steiger (Post-Sport-Telecom-Trier RF Abt) 252 Shirkan 71 6.70 
 12. Verena Sammer (RV Schweich e.V.) 272 Rosensee  6.70 
 
3 Reitpferdeprüfung Trakehner 3+4jährige 
 
 1. P Kristine Möller (Club Hippique du Nord) 14 Bellagio Bel Tempo 7.50 
 
4 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.L 4+5jährige 
 
 1. P John Mc Cormack (Club Hippique Beaufort) 106 Lux-Dressage Sonnenreiter OLD 8.20 
 2. P John Mc Cormack (Club Hippique Beaufort) 109 Lux-Dressage Statesman OLD 7.80 
 3. P Günter Essig (DSG Bliesgau) 37 Destino 61 7.60 
 4. P Kristine Möller (Club Hippique du Nord) 76 Hamilton 27 7.40 
 5. Josephine Price Bay Larsen (Club Hippique Beaufort) 17 Bonjour 80 7.10 
 6. Steffen Ascherl (Club Hippique Beaufort) 152 Remus de la Font 7.00 
 7. Michael Boerner (RFSV Würzburg u.U.e.V.) 135 Philomena 27 6.70 
 
5/1 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.M 5-7jährige  6jährige Pferde  
 
 1. P Carine Blard (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) 205 Asterix Thuringia K 7.10 
 2. P Antje Häschke (RV Sirzenicher Hof e.V) 210 Moviestar 6 7.00 
 
5/2 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.M 5-7jährige   7jährige Pferd e 
 
 1. P Günter Essig (DSG Bliesgau) 22 Casse Cou 3 7.40 
 2. P Alexandra Hidien (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) 57 Eminem A 7.30 
 3. P Steffen Ascherl (Club Hippique Beaufort) 78 Highlight 100 7.00 
 4. P Günter Essig (DSG Bliesgau) 1 A C'est Ci Bon 6.80 
 5. Peter Lehnert (RV Schweich e.V.) 58 Esplanade 6 6.30 
 
6/1 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A 4+5jährige  4jährige Pferde  
 
 1. P Günter Essig (DSG Bliesgau) 48 Donnerglanz 5 8.00 
 2. P Günter Essig (DSG Bliesgau) 20 Capo 20  7.80 
 3. P Steffen Ascherl (Club Hippique Beaufort) 268 Symphoniker 7.20 
 4. P Lisa Arendt (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) 271 Dubarry  6.60 
 5. Guinny Moors (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) 118 Milady du Vallon 5.70 
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6/2 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A 4+5jährige  5jährige Pferde  
 
 1. P Kristine Möller (Club Hippique du Nord) 76 Hamilton 27 7.80 
 2. P Sophie Rossy (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 264 Doylek  7.70 
 3. P Günter Essig (DSG Bliesgau) 37 Destino 61 7.20 
 3. P Michael Boerner (RFSV Würzburg u.U.e.V.) 135 Philomena 27 7.20 
 5. Josephine Price Bay Larsen (Club Hippique Beaufort) 17 Bonjour 80 7.10 
 6. Verena Sammer (RV Schweich e.V.) 10 Aurea 5  7.00 
 7. Diane Erpelding (Club Hippique Beaufort) 73 Goldsox  6.80 
 7. Steffen Ascherl (Club Hippique Beaufort) 152 Remus de la Font 6.80 
 7. Alexandra Hidien (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) 174 Sans Soucis FL 6.80 
 10. Gaston Chelius (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 72 Gilgamesch Uruk 6.70 
 11. Simone Nielsen-Steinicke (RV Sirzenicher Hof e.V) 274 Don Bellissimo 6.10 
 
7 Dressurprüfung Kl.A 
 
 1. P Saskia Lellig (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 27 Daily Daylight 7.90 
 2. P Saskia Lellig (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 24 Chici Mikki 2 7.80 
 3. P Fabienne Claeys (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 276 Miss Valentina 7.70 
 4. P Josephine Price Bay Larsen (Club Hippique Beaufort) 17 Bonjour 80 7.60 
 5. P Camille Reiminger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 128 Nobel 57  7.50 
 6. P Justine Metscher (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) 56 Dunja 894  7.30 
 6. P Philipp Weber (RV Neuwied e.V.) 201 Thoramor  7.30 
 8. P  Shani Pitcho (Gastlizenz) 244 FS Daddy Destiny 7.20 
 9. P Jirina Hodacova (Club Hippique du Nord) 3 Alesha 2  7.10 
 9. P Li Mergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 171 Salida Del Sol 10 7.10 
 11. P Tammy Thoss (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) 41 Diva exquisite 7.00 
 11. P Ina Coelen (RV Rom e.V.) 218 Raccoon 4 7.00 
 13. P Ina Coelen (RV Rom e.V.) 148 Red Pearl 4 6.80 
 13. P Dorothee De Marco-Weyand (Club Hippique du Nord) 187 West Coast 5 6.80 
 15. Carole Bertemes (C.Equestre Pegasus) 115 Maybe 71  6.40 
 15. Lea Mertens (Societe Hippique Rurale) 183 Wassigny G 6.40 
 17. Tessy Herman (C.Equestre Pegasus) 83 Khalif 11  6.20 
 17. Laura Christen (Club Hippique du Nord) 119 Mon Amour 47 6.20 
 17. Anne Dimmer (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 161 Ronda 103 6.20 
 20. Mara Thomas (Club Hippique Beaufort) 132 Ovni Delamotte 6.10 
 20. Philippa Janietz (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 144 Rainbow 127 6.10 
 22. Sonny Berg-Hoscheit (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 114 Mailo 11  6.00 
 23. Liz Koegel (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 159 Rob Roy 37 5.90 
 24. Alexandra Korosak (C.Equestre Pegasus) 112 Maestoso Bonadea 5.80 
 24. Monique Brandenburger (Societe Hippique Rurale) 170 Ryhannah  5.80 
 26. Anita Hanff (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 40 Diola 9  5.70 
 26. Laura Christen (Club Hippique du Nord) 49 Donnerlittchen 18 5.70 
 28. Lexie Frast (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) 174 Sans Soucis FL 5.60 
 29. Carole Scheerer (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 123 Moonlight 183 5.50 
 30. Nancy Colbett (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 44 Don Darino 5.20 
 31. Nathalie Schank (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 220 Chessman 7 5.00 
 32. Virginie Danloy (FLSE Luxemburg) 275 Zaida  4.80 
 33. Isabelle Schmit (Societe Hippique Rurale) 19 Califa 2  4.60 
 34. Sandra Jung (Societe Hippique Rurale) 11 Barnie 21  4.00 
 34. Sheila Chaput (Societe Hippique Rurale) 89 Laola 13  4.00 
 34. Micheline Steichen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 266 Hortensia  4.00 
 34. Anya Astafieff (Reitstall um Steppchen) 277 Jojo 15  4.00 
 38. Véronique Grotz-Frieden (Club Hippique Beaufort) 196 Forest Jump 3 0.00 
 
8 Dressurprüfung Kl.A  LK 6 
 
 1. P Sonia de la Hamette (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 129 Nokio  7.00 
 2. P Anne Dimmer (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 161 Ronda 103 6.60 
 3. P Véronique Grotz-Frieden (Club Hippique Beaufort) 196 Forest Jump 3 6.20 
 4. P Winona Hendrickx (Club Hippique Beaufort) 98 Little Food 5.80 
 5. Laura Christen (Club Hippique du Nord) 49 Donnerlittchen 18 5.60 
 6. Noemie Mertes (Club Hippique du Nord) 134 Penny Lane 335 5.30 
 7. Carole Bertemes (C.Equestre Pegasus) 115 Maybe 71  5.10 
 8. Tessy Herman (C.Equestre Pegasus) 83 Khalif 11  5.00 
 8. Laura Christen (Club Hippique du Nord) 119 Mon Amour 47 5.00 
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9 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Trense 
 
 1. P Patricia Roeder (Societe Hippique Rurale) 21 Casanova 351 7.30 
 2. P Marei Essig (RV Ensheim e.V.) 47 Donna Maria 8 7.10 
 3. P Marei Essig (RV Ensheim e.V.) 22 Casse Cou 3 6.80 
 4. P Eva Klöppel (RSCenter Ettringen e.V.) 250 Lorenzino 2 6.40 
 5. P  Shani Pitcho (Gastlizenz) 244 FS Daddy Destiny 6.30 
 6. P Saskia Lellig (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 27 Daily Daylight 6.20 
 7. P Justine Metscher (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) 56 Dunja 894  6.10 
 8. P Venessa Whitehouse (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) 189 Whoopi Goldberg G 6.00 
 9. Christina Bußmer (RV Schweich e.V.) 142 Quintero 3 5.90 
 10. Tammy Thoss (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) 41 Diva exquisite 5.80 
 11. Anne-Sophie Hoffmann (Club Hippique Beaufort) 82 Kersain  5.60 
 11. Dorothee De Marco-Weyand (Club Hippique du Nord) 187 West Coast 5 5.60 
 11. Veronique Schmit (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 194 Zippus 2  5.60 
 14. Sabrine Zigrand-Seil (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) 139 Playboy 184 5.40 
 15. Lea Mertens (Societe Hippique Rurale) 183 Wassigny G 5.30 
 16. Lucie Blaeser (Club Hippique Beaufort) 136 Pikachu 11 5.20 
 17. Anita Hanff (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 40 Diola 9  5.10 
 17. Elisabeth Lüthje (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 95 Lausbub 390 5.10 
 19. Carole Scheerer (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 123 Moonlight 183 4.80 
 19. Virginie Danloy (FLSE Luxemburg) 275 Zaida  4.80 
 21. Alexandra Korosak (C.Equestre Pegasus) 112 Maestoso Bonadea 4.50 
 21. Sonny Berg-Hoscheit (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 114 Mailo 11  4.50 
 
10 Dressurprüfung Kl.M* 
 
 1. P  Nicolas Wagner (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 221 De Ville  7.90 
 2. P Kristine Möller (Club Hippique du Nord) 154 Reve en noir 7.80 
 3. P Verena Heinz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 111 Lux-Dressage World Magic 7.60 
 4. P Kristine Möller (Club Hippique du Nord) 273 Why not 49 7.20 
 5. P Steffen Ascherl (Club Hippique Beaufort) 163 Rotdorn 7  6.90 
 6. P Caroline Haas (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 88 Lady Bolero de Chambourg 6.80 
 7. P Viktoria Zimmermann (RV Ensheim e.V.) 93 Las Palmas 21 6.70 
 8. P Verena Heinz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 100 Lord Liberty G 6.60 
 9. Monique Brandenburger (Societe Hippique Rurale) 51 Donnevan 6 6.50 
 9. Anna Zeppke (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.V.) 97 Leeroy 34  6.50 
 11. Steffen Ascherl (Club Hippique Beaufort) 78 Highlight 100 6.40 
 12. Viviane Bintner (C.Equestre Pegasus) 179 Urquero  6.30 
 13. Sarah Kunsch (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 6 Arthur M  6.00 
 13. Anna Zeppke (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.V.) 181 Viva Vivaldi 6.00 
 15. Laura Andreosso (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 57 Eminem A 5.90 
 16. Helene Reiminger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 102 Luciano 186 5.70 
 17. Marina Reis (Trak.IG Moselland e.V) 166 Royal Princess 12 5.60 
 18. Marion Janetzky (Amazonen RSG Bitburg e.V.) 127 Navy 5  5.40 
 19. Günther J. Schulz (Societe Hippique Rurale) 52 Dream Catcher OLD 5.30 
 20. Shani Pitcho (Gastlizenz) 245 Ruby Sue  5.20 
 20. Nathalie Wetz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 248 Liostro 48  5.20 
 
11 Dressurprüfung Kl.S* 
 
 1. P  Alexandra Brens (AUS) 278 Kings Legend 813.00 
 2. P Fie Christine Skarsoe (Club Hippique Beaufort) 212 Fiders Legat 803.00 
 3. P Günter Essig (DSG Bliesgau) 50 Donnero 2 802.00 
 4. P Günter Essig (DSG Bliesgau) 42 Divinus-S  800.00 
 5. P Sandra Newedel-Hilpisch (Akad. RC a. d. Univ. d. Saarlandes) 158Rive Gauche N 796.00 
 6. P Günter Essig (DSG Bliesgau) 74 Grandelit  792.00 
 6. P Anna Zeppke (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.V.) 97 Leeroy 34  792.00 
 8. P Diane Erpelding (Club Hippique Beaufort) 113 Magall  789.00 
 8. P Marion Merzhäuser (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 199 Montepiano 789.00 
 10. P Diane Erpelding (Club Hippique Beaufort) 141 Puricelli 3  787.00 
 11. P Diane Erpelding (Club Hippique Beaufort) 192 Woltair  786.00 
 12. Isabelle Costantini (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) 157 Rimbeau  785.00 
 12. Fie Christine Skarsoe (Club Hippique Beaufort) 211 Rash 2  785.00 
 14. Cornelia Dyhr (RFV Stadt Düsseldorf e.V.) 173 Sancey- le-long 776.00 
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 15. Sibylle von Bomhard (RSG Saarburg ' 79 e.V.) 96 Le Prince S 770.00 
 15. Alexandra Hidien (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) 203 Look at him 770.00 
 17. Verena Heinz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 100 Lord Liberty G 766.00 
 18. Verena Heinz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 111 Lux-Dressage World Magic 763.00 
 18. Anouk Eyschen (Club Hippique Beaufort) 131 Olivier 24  763.00 
 20. Oliver Klinnert (RC Roggenhof/Idar Oberstein e.V.) 35 De Sica  761.00 
 20. Antje Häschke (RV Sirzenicher Hof e.V) 209 Emotion 15 761.00 
 22. Anna Zeppke (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.V.) 181 Viva Vivaldi 753.00 
 23. Antje Häschke (RV Sirzenicher Hof e.V) 207 Dino Martino 745.00 
 24. Anni Rossy (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 80 Jefferson 13 743.00 
 25. Marion Janetzky (Amazonen RSG Bitburg e.V.) 127 Navy 5  739.00 
 26. Simone Mousel (Societe Hippique Rurale) 147 Rebel H  737.00 
 27. Michael Boerner (RFSV Würzburg u.U.e.V.) 43 D.J. 14  736.00 
 28. Nathalie Wetz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 248 Liostro 48  735.00 
 29. Petra Ebert-Amberger (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) 63 Filius 199  729.00 
 30. Anne Haas-Rossy (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 133 Pallas 31  727.00 
 31. Viviane Bintner (C.Equestre Pegasus) 179 Urquero  719.00 
 32. Dagmar, van Gemmern (RSG Mottenkaul) 94 Laurentius 5 717.00 
 
12 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Kandare - 
 
 1. P Sarah Kunsch (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 6 Arthur M  7.50 
 2. P Kevin Riha (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 184 Weltentanz 7.20 
 3. P Monique Brandenburger (Societe Hippique Rurale) 51 Donnevan 6 7.10 
 4. P Laura Andreosso (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 57 Eminem A 7.00 
 5. P Viktoria Zimmermann (RV Ensheim e.V.) 93 Las Palmas 21 6.80 
 6. Philipp Weber (RV Neuwied e.V.) 201 Thoramor  6.60 
 7. Marei Essig (RV Ensheim e.V.) 47 Donna Maria 8 6.50 
 8. Helene Reiminger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 102 Luciano 186 6.40 
 8. Marie-Anne Nieder (Societe Hippique Rurale) 180 Valentijn 4 6.40 
 10. Marei Essig (RV Ensheim e.V.) 22 Casse Cou 3 5.80 
 10. Eva Klöppel (RSCenter Ettringen e.V.) 250 Lorenzino 2 5.80 
 12. Viviane Bintner (C.Equestre Pegasus) 45 Don Rubin 4 5.30 
 13. Venessa Whitehouse (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) 189 Whoopi Goldberg G 5.10 
 
13 Dressurprüfung Kl.M** 
 
 1. P Fie Christine Skarsoe (Club Hippique Beaufort) 211 Rash 2  722.00 
 2. P Verena Heinz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 111 Lux-Dressage World Magic 702.00 
 3. P Diane Erpelding (Club Hippique Beaufort) 192 Woltair  701.00 
 4. P  Nicolas Wagner (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 221 De Ville  693.00 
 5. P Alexandra Hidien (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) 203 Look at him 688.00 
 6. P Nathalie Wetz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 248 Liostro 48  687.00 
 7. P Cornelia Dyhr (RFV Stadt Düsseldorf e.V.) 173 Sancey- le-long 686.00 
 8. Verena Heinz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 100 Lord Liberty G 682.00 
 9. Simone Mousel (Societe Hippique Rurale) 147 Rebel H  664.00 
 10. Michael Boerner (RFSV Würzburg u.U.e.V.) 43 D.J. 14  662.00 
 11. Anne Haas-Rossy (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 133 Pallas 31  661.00 
 12. Steffen Ascherl (Club Hippique Beaufort) 163 Rotdorn 7  653.00 
 13. Helene Reiminger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 102 Luciano 186 649.00 
 14. Michele Brimaire (Club Hippique Beaufort) 185 Weltino 29 647.00 
 15. Viktoria Zimmermann (RV Ensheim e.V.) 93 Las Palmas 21 639.00 
 16. Sarah Kunsch (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 6 Arthur M  636.00 
 17. Caroline Haas (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 88 Lady Bolero de Chambourg 622.00 
 18. Viviane Bintner (C.Equestre Pegasus) 179 Urquero  578.00 
 19. Eva Klöppel (RSCenter Ettringen e.V.) 250 Lorenzino 2 570.00 
 
14 Dressurprüfung Kl.E 
 
 1. P Camille Reiminger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 128 Nobel  57 8.50 
 2. P Dana Beck (Club Equestre Pegasus) 263 Blue Moon Dancer 8.00 
 3. P Sonia de la Hamette (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 129 Nokio  7.80 
 4. P Winona Hendrickx (Club Hippique Beaufort) 98 Little Food 7.50 
 5. P Tessy Herman (C.Equestre Pegasus) 83 Khalif 11  7.20 
 6. P Joy Boulois (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) 53 Dreamy 12 7.00 
 7. P Charlotte Pütz (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 75 Greenwood Rubina 6.80 
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 8. P Cindy Mathieu (Club Hippique Beaufort) 12 Bearn 3  6.70 
 9. P  Jennifer Beissel  261 Suzy  6.60 
 10. P Line Muller (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 247 San Diego 6.50 
 11. P Kristine Winkel (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 172 Salienke  6.00 
 11. P Wickler Lina (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 227 Java du Lac vert 6.00 
 13. Anne Reuter (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 202 Azuro  5.90 
 13. Anna Nacciareti  259 Champion  5.90 
 15. Wim Mertens (Societe Hippique Rurale) 77 Heihoeve's Nikita 5.80 
 16. Emilie Burr (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 279 Romulus  5.70 
 17. Gianna Florio (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 99 Lord de Lenzviller 5.60 
 18. Claire Daleiden (Club Hippique du Nord) 26 Comtessa 49 5.50 
 18. Johanna-Sophie Schulz (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) 55 Dr.Snuggles M 5.50 
 18. Nikki Krack  223 Twix 3  5.50 
 21. Catherine Hilbert  231 Winnetou  5.40 
 22. Cindy Zeien (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 150 Reggiolina 5.30 
 23. Marie Heck  226 Speedy 65 5.20 
 23. Chiara Vivani  232 Balerine  5.20 
 23. Sarah Bartholmy  238 Nevada du Kräizbierg 5.20 
 26. Noemie Mertes (Club Hippique du Nord) 134 Penny Lane 335 5.10 
 26. Samantha Kauffmann  233 Tilly  5.10 
 26. Franziska Meier (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 254 Jana  5.10 
 29. Tania Spranck (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 92 Larrino  5.00 
 29. Paola Schuler (Club Hippique du Nord) 216 Florio Grosso 5.00 
 29. Mara Heck (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 225 Playboy 230 5.00 
 
15/1 Reiter-WB 
 
 1. P  Chiara Vivani  232 Balerine  7.60 
 2. P Wickler Lina (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 227 Java du Lac vert 7.40 
 3. P Julie Juncker (Club Hippique Beaufort) 25 Chipie 4  7.20 
 4. P Gina Hendrickx (Club Hippique Beaufort) 229 Luna  7.10 
 5. P  Liz Kieffer  240 Jaspee du Suzy 7.00 
 6. P  Claire Serres  260 Bobie  6.90 
 7. P  Pauline Kohn  257 Matinique  6.80 
 7. P  Yasmine Schockert  258 No Name  6.80 
 
15/2 Reiter-WB 
 
 1. P  Celia Giorgetti 267 Ricki  7.50 
 2. P  Nikki Krack  223 Twix 3  7.40 
 3. P Laura Hendrickx (Club Hippique Beaufort) 229 Luna  7.30 
 4. P  Jennifer Beissel  261 Suzy  7.20 
 5. P  Anne Bingen  259 Champion  7.10 
 6. P  Yanna Piccini (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 236 Coco  7.00 
 6. P  Bianca Grethen  243 Ferdi  7.00 
 8. P  Jil Gengler  235 Usuikk  6.90 
 9. P  Tabitha Schmitz  257 Matinique  6.80 
 9. P  Annemarie Durkstra  260 Bobie  6.80 
 
15/3 Reiter-WB 
 
 1. P  Hélène Winkel  230 Pandora  7.70 
 2. P  Mara Heck (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 225 Playboy 230 7.40 
 3. P  Julie Piccini  237 Shining Star 7.30 
 4. P  Marie Heck  226 Speedy 65 7.20 
 5. P  Laura Spaus  242 Suleika  7.10 
 6. P  Sarah Bartholmy  238 Nevada du Kräizbierg 7.00 
 6. P  Kyra Bolzan  241 Scooby Doo 7.00 
 8. P  Claude Urhausen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 228 Steis Joy  6.80 
 8. P  Kim Schmitz  257 Matinique  6.80 
 8. P  Lara de Jong  258 No Name  6.80 
 
15/4 Reiter-WB 
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 1. P Niki Clemen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 246 One and Only 7.60 
 2. P  Anna Nacciareti  259 Champion  7.50 
 3. P  Sophie Francis  141 Puricelli 3  7.40 
 4. P Anne Reuter (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 202 Azuro  7.30 
 5. P Zoe Jakoby (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) 153 Rennomee 2 7.20 
 6. P Line Muller (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 247 San Diego 7.10 
 7. P Marie Schiltz (Luxembourg Driving Association) 249 Cheyenne  7.00 
 8. P Weibel. Valerie (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 235 Usuikk  6.90 
 9. P  Lynn Loudrig  260 Bobie  6.80 
 9. P  Lucy Kaufmann  261 Suzy  6.80 
 
15/5 Reiter-WB 
 
 1. P Dana Wies (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) 36 Debbie 31  7.80 
 2. P  Mathilda Trausch  280 Maxi  7.70 
 3. P  Liz Wagner  255 Iloa  7.60 
 4. P Wim Mertens (Societe Hippique Rurale) 77 Heihoeve's Nikita 7.50 
 5. P  Lara Muller (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 236 Coco  7.30 
 6. P  Franziska Meier (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 254 Jana  7.10 
 7. P Gianna Florio (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 99 Lord de Lenzviller 7.00 
 8. P  Samantha Kauffmann  233 Tilly  6.90 
 8. P  Liz Lammar (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 234 Juschra  6.90 
 8. P Jung Mélanie  258 No Name  6.90 
 11. P Anne-Sophie Müller (Club Hippique Beaufort) 32 David 170  6.80 
 
16 Dressurprüfung Kl.S* Prix St-Georges -Kür 
 
 1. P Verena Heinz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 100 Lord Liberty G 41.56 
 2. P Anna Zeppke (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.V.) 181 Viva Vivaldi 41.40 
 3. P Verena Heinz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 111 Lux-Dressage World Magic 40.46 
 4. P Anni Rossy (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 80 Jefferson 13 40.26 
 5. P Antje Häschke (RV Sirzenicher Hof e.V) 209 Emotion 15 39.89 
 6. P Antje Häschke (RV Sirzenicher Hof e.V) 207 Dino Martino 39.74 
 7. P Michael Boerner (RFSV Würzburg u.U.e.V.) 43 D.J. 14  38.50 
 8. P Nathalie Wetz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 248 Liostro 48  34.04 
 
17 Dressurprüfung Kl.S** - Intermediaire I - Kür 
 
 1. P Günter Essig (DSG Bliesgau) 42 Divinus-S  44.17 
 2. P Sandra Newedel-Hilpisch (Akad. RC a. d. Univ. d.) 158 Rive Gauche N 43.86 
 3. P Fie Christine Skarsoe (Club Hippique Beaufort) 212 Fiders Legat 43.24 
 4. P Diane Erpelding (Club Hippique Beaufort) 192 Woltair  43.16 
 5. P Diane Erpelding (Club Hippique Beaufort) 113 Magall  42.66 
 6. P Isabelle Costantini (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) 157 Rimbeau  42.34 
 7. P Günter Essig (DSG Bliesgau) 50 Donnero 2 42.30 
 8. P Sibylle von Bomhard (RSG Saarburg ' 79 e.V.) 96 Le Prince S 42.12 
 9. P Marion Merzhäuser (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 199 Montepiano 41.89 
 10. P Günter Essig (DSG Bliesgau) 74 Grandelit  41.11 
 11. P Diane Erpelding (Club Hippique Beaufort) 141 Puricelli 3  41.08 
 12. P Anna Zeppke (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.V.) 97 Leeroy 34  40.28 
 13. P Cornelia Dyhr (RFV Stadt Düsseldorf e.V.) 173 Sancey- le-long 39.83 
 


